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PIN:
Owner:

Deed Ref:

3219-87-6937-0000
COUNTY OF PENDER
PO BOX 5
BURGAW, NC 28425
4699/1680

Property
Address:

Description:
OLD SAVANNAH RD
NEW TRACT A PB 64/144 PENDER COUNTY CORRECTIONAL CTR

Sale Price:
Sale Date:

Township:

 
LAST_SALE_DATE
00640144
1004231
BURGAW

Plat:
Account No:

 
G01 F21 R40

Subdivision:
Tax Codes:

Acres:
Land Value:

Deferred Value:

100
$297,500
$0
$297,500
$0

Building Value:

Heated Sq Feet:

297500
E
 

PCL Class:
Exempt Amount:

Total value:


